



300949S Brown Sauce (Chefs Selections)



Pack Size: 4.3KG BTL

Details: A must-have condiment for any professional kitchen, Chefs' Selections brown sauce is the perfect balance of fruity, spicy and tangy flavours. Perfect for bacon sandwiches and full english breakfasts.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Gluten

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Eggs, Soya

Suitable for:

Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 4 weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Bramley Apple Purée (Bramley Apple, Preservative (SODIUM METABISULPHITE)), Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Molasses, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Tomato Paste, **RYE** Flour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice Concentrate, Dried Coriander, Dried Ginger,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

79 kcal / 336 kJ

Fat:

0.4 g

of which saturates:

0.1 g

Carbohydrates:

18.1 g

of which sugars:

9 g

Fibre:

0.8 g

Protein:

0.4 g

Salt:

1.3 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging

or speak with our QA Department.